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SITUACION NACIONAL POR COVID-19

CASOS CONFIRMADOS POR CANTON

Region Costa
Provincia/Cantén Confirmado

El Oro
Arenillas
Huaquillas
Machala
Pasaje
Santa Rosa
Atahualpa
Zaruma
Portovelo
El Guabo
Balsas
Las Lajas
Marcabeli
Pifias

Esmeraldas
Esmeraldas
Quinindé
Rioverde
Atacames
Muisne
San Lorenzo
Eloy Alfaro

Guayas
Alfredo Baquerizo Moreno
Balao
Balzar
Colimes
Daule
Durén
Empalme
Guayaquil
Milagro
Naranijal
Pedro Carbo
Salitre
Samborondon
Santa Lucia
Playas
Simoén Bolivar
San Jacinto De Yaguachi
Palestina
El Triunfo
Lomas De Sargentillo
Naranjito
Crnel. Marcelino Mariduefia
Nobol
Gral. Antonio Elizalde
Isidro Ayora

Los Rios

Baba

Babahoyo

Buena Fe

Mocache

Montalvo

Palenque

Puebloviejo

Quevedo

Urdaneta

Ventanas

Vinces

Quinsaloma

Valencia

Fuente: Ministerio de Salud Publica

3118
184
193

1610
128
403

15
107
254
104

44
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Manabf 6470
24 De Mayo 71
Bolivar 145
Jipijapa 325
Manta 874
Montecristi 270
Portoviejo 1861
Rocafuerte 174
Santa Ana 183
Sucre 342
Pajan 138
Jaramijo 67
Olmedo 34
Junin 65
El Carmen 360
Puerto Lépez 76
Pichincha 97
Chone 738
Flavio Alfaro 72
Pedernales 276
Tosagua 184
Jama 62
San Vicente 56
Santa Elena 1139
Santa Elena 459
La Libertad 396
Salinas 284
Sto. Domingo Tsachilas 3548
La Concordia 636
Santo Domingo 2912
Total Regién Costa 37773

198

153

Region Sierra

Provincia/Cantén Confirmado

Azuay 3185
Camilo Ponce Enriquez 117
Cuenca 2680
Gualaceo 73
Santa Isabel 79
El Pan 2
Nabén 8
Paute 121
Sigsig 56
Sevilla De Oro 9
San Fernando 3
Guachapala 3
Girén 7
Pucara 10
Chordeleg 16
Ofa 1

Bolivar 1121
Chillanes 35
Chimbo 45
Guaranda 581
San Miguel 83
Echeandia 167
Caluma 140

Las Naves

Cafiar
Azogues
Déleg
La Troncal
El Tambo
Biblian
Suscal
Caflar

Carchi
Bolivar
Tulcan
Montufar
Mira
San Pedro De Huaca
Espejo

Chimborazo
Colta
Riobamba
Cumanda
Guano
Chambo
Guamote
Alausi
Chunchi
Pallatanga
Penipe

Cotopaxi
Pangua
Puijili
Salcedo
La Mana
Latacunga
Sigchos
Saquisili

Imbabura
Ibarra
Otavalo
Cotacachi
Antonio Ante
Pimampiro
San Miguel De Urcuquf

Loja
Calvas
Célica
Loja
Macara
Catamayo
Gonzanama
Olmedo
Pindal
Saraguro
Chaguarpamba
Zapotillo
Paltas
Sozoranga
Espindola
Puyango

Pichincha
Mejia
Pedro Vicente Maldonado
Quito
San Miguel De Los Bancos
Pedro Moncayo
Cayambe

Puerto Quito

Rumifiahui

721
173
7
301
53
21
10
156
884
89
548
104
82
39
22
1393
82
924
50
92
20
40
86
30
19
50
1992
55
201
416
133
900
90
197
1451
743
308
200
89
72
39
2503
29
36
1995
185

14655
467
22
13212
58

35
143
78

Tungurahua 2013
Ambato 1456
San Pedro De Pelileo 318
Santiago De Pillaro 55
Quero 26
Cevallos 20
Mocha 5
Tisaleo 25
Patate 50
Bafios De Agua Santa 58

Total Regién Sierra 29918

Rei ion Amazonica
Provincia/Cantén Confirmado
Morona Santiago 1976

Gualaquiza 332
Morona 675
Sucda 297
Palora 170
Taisha 97
Limoén Indanza 32
Santiago 110
Tiwintza 37
Pablo Sexto 45
Logrofio 96
Huamboya 58
San Juan Bosco 27
Napo 931
El Chaco 95
Quijos 79
Tena 603
Archidona 143
Carlos Julio Arosemena Tola 11
Orellana 1311
Orellana 902
La Joya De Los Sachas 166
Loreto 59
Aguarico 184
Pastaza 1349
Pastaza 841
Mera 353
Santa Clara 57
Arajuno 98
Sucumbfos 1113
Cuyabeno 25
Lago Agrio 850
Shushufindi 60
Putumayo 10
Sucumbios 2
Cascales 66
Gonzalo Pizarro 100
Zamora Chinchipe 940
Nangaritza 25
Yantzaza 305
Zamora 318
Paquisha 39
El Pangui 101
Centinela Del Céndor 70
Yacuambi 73
Palanda 9
Region Insular
Provincia/Cantén Confirmado
Galapagos 103
San Cristébal 18
Isabela 14
Santa Cruz 71

Total Regién Insular




